800-666-2852  |  SOUTHWIRE.COM
©2025 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Fixture Type:__________________________
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
• Track lighting, recessed downlighting
• Residential, multi-family, and office buildings
FEATURES

LBR30/8/940/D-46 73338 751338033870 650 7.5W 87 105° 4000K 90 220
LBR30/8/950/D-46 73339† 751338033887 650 7.5W 87 105° 5000K 90 220
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: LBR30/8/927/D
PRODUCT WATTAGE CRI OPTIONS
LBR30 = LED BR30 Shape 8 = 8 Watts
927 = 90 CRI and 2700K
930 = 90 CRI and 3000K
940 = 90 CRI and 4000K
950 = 90 CRI and 5000K
D = Dimmable
ENERGY SAVINGS Based on 6 hours/day and $0.11/kWh
MODEL # LED WATTAGE INCANDESCENT
REPLACEMENT WATTAGE WATTS SAVED YEARLY SAVINGS 5 YEAR SAVINGS
LBR30/8/9xx/D-46 7.5W 65W 57W $13.73 $68.65
B
A
MODEL # A
(IN)
B